South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 05, 2024, 06:03:54 am

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

S 1142 Joint Resolution, By Sheheen and Campsen
Summary: American Revolution Sestercentennial Commission

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR THE OBSERVANCE OF THE SESTERCENTENNIAL OF THE AMERICAN
REVOLUTION IN SOUTH CAROLINA AND TO ESTABLISH THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION SESTERCENTENNIAL
COMMISSION OF SOUTH CAROLINA.

03/22/18
03/26/18
03/28/18
03/29/18
03/29/18
04/09/18
04/10/18
04/10/18

Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 6)
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended (Senate Journal-page 52)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 48)

Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 48)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 32)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 10)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 10)

Page 1 of 1



