## South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 06:03:54 am

## Session 122 - (2017-2018)

## S 1142 Joint Resolution, By Sheheen and Campsen

Summary: American Revolution Sestercentennial Commission

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR THE OBSERVANCE OF THE SESTERCENTENNIAL OF THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION IN SOUTH CAROLINA AND TO ESTABLISH THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION SESTERCENTENNIAL COMMISSION OF SOUTH CAROLINA.

03/22/18	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference (Senate Journal-page 6)
03/26/18		Scrivener's error corrected
03/28/18	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 52)
03/29/18	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 48)
03/29/18	Senate	Roll call Ayes-39 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 48)
04/09/18	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 32)
04/10/18	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 10)
04/10/18	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 10)